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YEARLING FILLIES (CLASS 1A)

RNK N° HORSE B C D E Total
4 SHEROUK AL FARAZDAK TYPE 185 185 19 185 745
16/04/2017 LAHEQ EL KUWAIT x BOUSHRA AL HOSN H&N 18.5 18.25 18.75 18.25  73.75

1 B&T 175 18 18 18 715
Owner: AL FARAZDAK STUD LEGS 155 155 15 1525 61.25
Breeder: AL FARAZDAK STUD MOVE 185 18 185 18 73
SCORE: 88.50 HIGHER SCORE IN TYPE 88.5 88.2589.25 88
8 ALIA OMAR TYPE 18.5 1855 185 185 74
15/04/2017 ASAD OMAR x POMONA by NASLEDNIK H&N 18 18.2518.25 18 725
2 B&T 18 18 175 18 71.5
Owner: OMAR STUD LEGS 155 155 155 155 62
Breeder: OMAR STUD MOVE 19 18 185 185 74
SCORE: 88.50 89 88.2588.2588.5
16 ROSE AL SHENNAWY TYPE 185 18 185 19 74
25/01/2017 EL THAY AMUN x FER PERLA ROSA H&N 18.2518.25 18.25 18 72.75
3 B&T 175 18 18 18 715
Owner: AAL AL SHENNAWY STUD LEGS 15.5 155 15.5 15.25 61.75
Breeder: AAL AL SHENNAWY STUD MOVE 18650 18 18 | 19 735
SCORE: 88.38 88.2587.7588.2589.25
3 KAMMAR AL AZAB TYPE 185 185 19 18 74
27/04/2017 MOSTAFA EL SHERUK x TAMARA AL AZAB H&N 18.2518.25 185 185 73.5
4 B&T 175 18 175 18 71
Owner: TORATH AL AZAB STUD LEGS 15.75 15.5 15.5 15.25 62
Breeder: TORATH AL AZAB STUD MOVE 185 18 18 18 725
SCORE: 88.25 88.5 88.2588.5 87.75
12 RAWAA AL QASR AL MALAKY TYPE 185 185 18 18 73
10/03/2017 RAYYAN ALBADEIA x ALYAA TAHANI by KAMAL SAKR H&N 18.25 18.5 18.25 185 735
5 B&T 18 18 18 185 725
Owner: AL QASR AL MALAKY STUD LEGS 15,5 15 15.25 155 61.25
Breeder: AL QASR AL MALAKY STUD MOVE 185l 18 | 17 [185 7
SCORE: 88.06 88.75 88 86.5 89
14 SARA AL MOHANDES TYPE 18 185 185 18 73
10/02/2017 BANDAR ABEER x DAHMA AL MOHANDES by TRISTIN BP H&N 18.2518.25 185 18 73
6 B&T 18 18 18 18 72
Owner: AL MOHANDES STUD LEGS 155 16 155 155 62.5
Breeder: AL MOHANDES STUD MOVE 18 175 175 18 71
SCORE: 87.88 87.7588.25 88 87.5

B: Mr. Al Mazrouei Ali Ghanem, C: Mrs. Tengstedt Marianne, D: Mr. Trela Marek, E: Mr. Faraj Elyas Ebrahim
© 2005-2024 arabianessence.com — All right reserved

a1 & RESULTS

Arabian Essence does the Webtv to give its viewers and followers a pleasant entertainment service that we hope everybody enjoys. The
results we insert are done live so we apologize for any kind of error that may occur. We ask for the collaboration of our viewers to
communicate to us any error or comment in order that we can provide the best service as possible, thank you, Arabian Essence Team



30t/1 7/70%/71/9@% =I5t am[ 2/1(!"%’({0@/71/9@% 2 O 1 ;
é - -

YEARLING FILLIES (CLASS 1A)

RNK N° HORSE B C D E Total
2 YAMAMA AL MOHANDES TYPE 19 185 185 18 74
15/05/2017 HAFID AL LAHAB AL MOHANDES x MURANAS NHUBIA H&N 18.7518.25 18.25 18 73.25
7 B&T 18 175 175 18 71
Owner: AL MOHANDES STUD LEGS 155 15.2515.75 15.25  61.75
Breeder: AL MOHANDES STUD MOVE 185 175 17 175 705
SCORE: 87.63 89.75 87 87 86.75
5 KAMAR OONY TYPE 185 185 19 18 74
20/04/2017 AL PASHA OONY x SALMA AL SAYYAD H&N 18.25 18.5 18.7518.25  73.75
8 B&T 175 175 17 175 69.5
Owner: MAKADI STUD LEGS 15.2515.25 155 15.75 61.75
Breeder: OONY STUD MOVE 18 175 175 175 705
SCORE: 87.38 HIGHER SCORE IN TYPE 87.5 87.2587.75 87
13 ABAIA AL GAZZAR TYPE 185 185 18 18 73
20/02/2017 BILAL AL SHARG x HAGAR AL GAZZAR H&N 18.25 18.5 18.2518.25  73.25
9 B&T 175 175 17 18 70
Owner: AL GAZZAR STUD LEGS 15.5 14.7514.75 15.25  60.25
Breeder: AL GAZZAR STUD MOVE 185 18 18 185 73
SCORE: 87.38 88.2587.25 86 88
6 MALEEKA AL ASAYEL TYPE 18 18 185 185 73
16/04/2017 RAYYAN IKHNATOON x MARIFA AL QUSAR by TEYMUR B H&N 175 175 18 1775 70.75
10 B&T 175 175 18 18 71
Owner: AL ASAYEL STUD LEGS 15 15 15.25 15.75 61
Breeder: AL ASAYEL STUD MOVE 18 18 185 19 735
SCORE: 87.31 86 86 88.25 89
7 ZINA AL GAMAL ARABIANS TYPE 18 18 18 185 72.5
15/04/2017 ZIN AL MEARAG x NEFISA TAHANI by KING TAHANI H&N 17.75 18 18 17.75 715
11 B&T 175 18 175 18 71
Owner: AL GAMAL ARABIANS STUD LEGS 15.5 15.75 15.25 15.25 61.75
Breeder: AL GAMAL ARABIANS STUD MOVE 17611750 17 (185 705
SCORE: 86.81 HIGHER SCORE IN TYPE 86.2587.2585.75 88
9 RAHIBA AL QASR AL MALAKY TYPE 18 18 18 18 72
15/04/2017 RAYYAN ALBADEIA x ALYAA TAHANI by KAMAL SAKR H&N 18 18 18 18 72
12 B&T 175 18 175 175 70.5
Owner: AL QASR AL MALAKY STUD LEGS 15.5 15.75 155 15.5 62.25
Breeder: AL QASR AL MALAKY STUD MOVE 17511751751 18 70.5
SCORE: 86.81 86.5 87.2586.5 87

B: Mr. Al Mazrouei Ali Ghanem, C: Mrs. Tengstedt Marianne, D: Mr. Trela Marek, E: Mr. Faraj Elyas Ebrahim
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RNK N° HORSE B C D E Total
15 AZIZA AL HAMD TYPE 175 18 18 18 71.5
05/02/2017 SHAHRAYAR AL HAMD x MALAK AL HAMD H&N 175 175 18 17.75 70.75
1 3 B&T 18 18 18 18 72
Owner: AHMADEYAT AL HAMD STUD LEGS 15.5 15.5 15.25 15.5 61.75
Breeder: AHMADEYAT AL HAMD STUD MOVE 175717511751 18 705
SCORE: 86.63 86 86.5 86.7587.25
11 JOUD AL HELALY TYPE 18 18 18 18 72
19/03/2017 EL THAY AMUN x MISHAALS PRINCESS H&N 18 17.7517.7517.75  71.25
14 B&T 175 175 175 18 70.5
Owner: AL HELALY STUD LEGS 155 155 15.25 15.25 61.5
Breeder: AL HELALY STUD MOVE 18 175 165 18 70
SCORE: 86.31 87 86.25 85 87
10 GAMILA OONY TYPE 185 18 18 18 72.5
05/04/2017 AL PASHA OONY x RIHAM GAWDAT by AL ZAIM GAWDAT H&N 18 17.75 18 18 71.75
1 5 B&T 17 175 17 175 69
Oowner: MAKDI STUD LEGS 155 14.75 15 15.75 61
Breeder: OONY STUD MOVE 18 17 175 18 70.5
SCORE: 86.19 87 85 855 87.25
1 SEDRA SULTANA TYPE 17 17 175 185 70
25/05/2017 TB SAHEM x NANCY AL SHARAFEYA H&N 17 18 175 185 71
16 B&T 16 165 175 155 65.5
Owner: SULTANA STUD LEGS 14 1475 15 155  59.25
Breeder: SULTANA STUD MOVE 16 17 17 18 68
SCORE: 83.44 80 83.2584.5 86

B: Mr. Al Mazrouei Ali Ghanem, C: Mrs. Tengstedt Marianne, D: Mr. Trela Marek, E: Mr. Faraj Elyas Ebrahim
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